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         AFTRAC WELL TESTING WORK EXPERIENCE

Client Field / Location Work / Job Scope Executed Date Mobilised Date Demobilised

ADDAX KTM-18 HIGHISLAND VII WELL INTERVENTION 01-01-2013 13-01-2013

KTM-18 HIGHISLAND VII WELL CLEAN UP OPERATIONS 22-12-2013 25-01-2014

AD H-10/ HIGHISLAND -7 WELL INTERVENTION 03-09-2012 12-09-2012

SCARABEO 3 WELL INTERVENTION 11-04-2012 21-04-2012

KTM-15H ADRIATIC WELL CLEAN-UP OPERATIONS 19-11-2012 27-11-2012

SCARABEO 3 SURFACE WELLTEST 11-04-2012 30-06-2012

ONOME ADNH-14H-OML-123 WELL CLEAN UP 27-06-2010 05-07-2010

AMNI INT. IMA 13 WELL CLEAN UP 06-07-2010 21-07-2010

IMA 14 SURFACE WELLTESTING & CLEAN UP 17-04-2012 24-10-2012

TOTAL E&P IME 6 (0ML102) PRODUCTION OPTIMIZATION 27-02-2013 25-03-2013

OLO, OML 58 TANK RIG-UP FOR CRUDE RECEIPT 24-01-2011 01-02-2011

IBW - 19 SURFACE WELL TESTING 15-07-2010 17-07-2010

OB 025, 111, 024 PRODUCTION OPTIMIZATION 30-04-2010 12-05-2010

OB 25, 68, 111 PRODUCTION OPTIMIZATION 01-04-2010 12-04-2010

OB 53, 113 PRODUCTION OPTIMIZATION 04-11-2010 09-11-2010

OB 28/4, 28/5 PRODUCTION OPTIMIZATION 24-02-2014 04-03-2010

OB 90 & 08 PRODUCTION OPTIMIZATION 08-10-2009 15-10-2009

OB 80/4, 35/4, 28/4, 68/4 PRODUCTION OPTIMIZATION 23-12-2009 31-12-2009

IBW 16 WELL CLEAN-UP OPERATIONS 17-02-2008 26-02-2008

OANDO AKEPO 1ST SURFACE WELL TEST 17-11-2009 17-12-2009

CENTURY ENERGY ATALA WELL COMPLETION 23-03-2012 26-04-2012

SEPLAT OBEN GAS WELL TEST CLEAN UP OPERATIONS 14-02-2013 02-03-2013

AMUKPE 2T WATER INJECTIVITY AND FALL-OFF TEST 04-11-2013 16-11-2013

MOVIDO MOVIDO, EKEH-2H SURFACE WELL TEST 27-01-2010 09-03-2010

HALLIBURTON SEPLAT- OBEN-34 SURFACE WELL TEST AND SAND 
MONITORING

24-12-2014 01-10-2015

CETCO ADDAX - AD-17H WELL CLEAN UP 02-07-2014 02-08-2014

ADDAX - AD - 10 WELL CLEAN UP 25-04-2014 07-05-2014

ADDAX - AD - 11 RENTAL (4"x206 elbows, 24pcs) 11-04-2014 04-09-2014

SPDC - ADANGA SOUTH WELLTEST & CLEAN-UP 18-05-2014 12-06-2014

ADDAX - SCARABEO OK - 33 WELLTEST & CLEAN-UP 26-05-2014 02-06-2014

ADDAX - OK 34 WELL CLEAN UP 23-07-2014 19-07-2014

ADDAX - AD-10 SURFACE WELL TESTING 24-05-2014 20-06-2013

ADDAX - AD-7 WELL TEST SUPERVISION 01-06-2013 20-06-2013

SPDC - AGBARAN 14 GAS WELL TEST 22-04-2013 07-05-2013

SPDC - UGHELLI 18 WELL CLEAN UP 23-09-2012 10-10-2012

SPDC - OB - 6, 8, 128/118 RENTAL (DATA HEADER 2X) 03-08-2012 09-10-2012

SPDC - OYIGBO NORTH WELL WELL TEST/ CLEAN UP 11-05-2012 14-05-2012

SPDC - GBARAN 14 PRESSURE BLEED-OFF 31-07-2012 09-08-2012

SPDC - UTOROGU 29 WELL CLEAN UP 21-08-2012 01-09-2012

SPDC - UGHELLI 18 WELLTEST EQUIPMENT RENTAL 29-09-2012 09-10-2012

SPDC - AGBARAN 14 GAS WELL TEST 22-04-2013 07-05-2013



         AFTRAC WELL TESTING WORK EXPERIENCE

Client Field / Location Work / Job Scope Executed Date Mobilised Date Demobilised

BAKER HUGHES SPDC - EA COILED TUBING & FLOWBACK OPERATIONS 04-02-2017 19-04-2017

SPDC - EPU/KUMA COILED TUBING & FLOWBACK OPERATIONS 04-08-2017 30-04-2017

NDPR - OGBELE 5 COILED TUBING & FLOWBACK OPERATIONS 05-03-2017 23-09-2017

NDPR - OGBELE 7 COILED TUBING & FLOWBACK OPERATIONS 10-05-2017 11-12-2017

SPDC - FYIP COILED TUBING & FLOWBACK OPERATIONS 24-09-2017 26-10-2017

SPDC - SOKU COILED TUBING & FLOWBACK OPERATIONS 16-11-2017 01-09-2018

EXXON - UNAM COILED TUBING & FLOWBACK OPERATIONS 24-11-2017 27-07-2018

EXXON - EDOP COILED TUBING & FLOWBACK OPERATIONS 26-06-2018 25-03-2019

DUBRI-GG8 COILED TUBING & FLOWBACK OPERATIONS 22-02-2019 07-03-2019

EXON-WHISKY STAR COILED TUBING & FLOWBACK OPERATIONS 01-03-2019 30-03-2019

NAOC-IDU-8GP GRAVEL PACK OPERATION 26-04-2019 12-05-2019

BELEMAOIL-ROBERTKIRI PRODUCTION OPTIMIZATION 21-10-2019 05-12-2019

EUNICEL NPDC - Delta state WELL TEST PERFORMANCE 12-11-2014 23-11-2014

OFA 1 SURFACE WELL TEST 16-11-2012 07-12-2013

WELLFLUIDS SERVICES NPDC - OBEN OBEN GAS WELL TEST CLEAN UP 14-02-2013 02-03-2013

OILDATA/XENERGY KWALE, ANEZIE 16 WELL CLEAN UP & WELL TEST 28-11-2015 05-12-2015

EBENDO, OKW 17 EQUIPMENT HIRE (SSV) 16-09-2015 28-09-2015

EBENDO 7 WELL CLEAN UP 04-03-2014 21-03-2014

OFA 1 ACID SURFACE WELL TEST 24-01-2014 03-02-2014

EBENDO 6, KWALE WELL CLEAN UP & EXTENDED WELL TESTING 13-06-2013 11-07-2013

OFA 1 WELLTEST CAMPAIGN 16-11-2013 07-12-2013

EBENDO 5 WELL TEST & EQUIPMENT HIRE 20-12-2012 09-02-2013

ATALA 1 PROVISION OF COMPLETION TUBING 18-06-2012 13-08-2012

EBENDO 4 SURFACE WELLTEST 27-06-2012 17-08-2012

HERITAGE DELTA OLE PRODUCTION OPTIMIZATION 15-12-2017 18-04-2018

DUBRI GILLIGILLI-8 EARLY PRODUCTON FACILITY 06-12-2017 02-03-2018

GEOPLEX/NAOC OES INTEGRITY RIG MER SURFACE WELL TESTING 05-06-2019 13-06-2019



AFTRAC FIELD WORK EXPERIENCE

CLIENT Field / Location Work / Job Scope Executed Date Mobilised Date Demobilised

ADDAX KTM-18 HIGHISLAND VII SURFACE WELLTEST 01-01-2013 13-01-2013

KTM-18 HIGHISLAND VII WELL CLEAN UP 22-12-2013 25-01-2014

AD H-10/ HIGHISLAND -7 SURFACE WELL TESTING 03-09-2012 12-09-2012

SCARABEO 3 PROVISION OF SEPARATOR & 2 PERSONEL 11-04-2012 21-04-2012

KTM-15H ADRIATIC SURFACE WELLTEST & CLEAN UP 19-11-2012 27-11-2012

SCARABEO 3 SURFACE WELLTEST 11-04-2012 30-06-2012

ONOME ADNH-14H-OML-123 WELL CLEAN UP 27-06-2010 05-07-2010

OKWORI-SCARABEO 3-OK32 PROVISION OF CLAMPON PERSONNEL & EQUIPMENT 12-02-2014 18-02-2014

OML 123, ANTAN FIELD INSPECTION OF CLIENT EQUIPMENT 12-11-2013 23-11-2013

SCARABEO 3-OK 30 SAND MONITORING ON WELL CLEAN-UP 02-11-2013 07-11-2013

SCARABEO 3 - OK 29H SAND MONITORING 16-09-2013 29-09-2013

SCARABEO 3 - OK 28 SAND/SEDIMENT  CHECK DURING WELL CLEAN-UP 21-07-2013 30-07-2013

ONOME (SEAWOLF) ADNH-14H SAND MONITORING 27-06-2010 05-07-2010

OKWORI-ND 6 SAND MANAGEMENT TRAINING 28-04-2008 03-05-2008

AMNI INT. IMA 13 WELL CLEAN UP 06-07-2010 21-07-2010

IMA 14 SURFACE WELLTESTING & CLEAN UP 17-04-2012 24-10-2012

IMA 14 SAND MONITORING 31-05-2010 03-06-2010

IMA 13 SAND MONITORING DURING WELL TESTING 06-07-2010 18-08-2010

TOTAL E&P IME 6 (0ML102) SAND CHECK CAMPAIGN 27-02-2013 25-03-2013

OLO, OML 58 TANK RIG-UP FOR CRUDE RECEIPT 24-01-2011 01-02-2011

IBW - 19 SURFACE WELL TESTING 15-07-2010 17-07-2010

OB 025, 111, 024 TEMPORARY WELL HOOK UP 30-04-2010 12-05-2010

OB 25, 68, 111 TEMPORARY WELL HOOK UP 01-04-2010 12-04-2010

OB 53, 113 TEMPORARY WELL HOOK UP 04-11-2010 09-11-2010

OB 28/4, 28/5 PIPING RIG-UP 24-02-2014 04-03-2010

OB 90 & 08 TEMPORARY WELL HOOK UP 08-10-2009 15-10-2009

OB 80/4, 35/4, 28/4, 68/4 TEMPORARY WELL HOOK UP 23-12-2009 31-12-2009

IBW 16 WELL CLEAN-UP 17-02-2008 26-02-2008

OFON 39, 42 SAND MONITORING SERVICE 14-11-2015 29-12-2015

IBW 126, 128, 129, 15, 17 SAND MONITORING SERVICE 11-06-2015 17-11-2015

OFON 41, 08, OML102 SAND MONITORING DURING WELL START UP/RAMP UP 25-09-2015 14-10-2015

AMKP (AMD 1& 2) 2-12, 2-13, 
2-15, 2-23, 2-41, 2-11, 207

SAND MONITORING SERVICE 29-06-2015 07-07-2015

IME  7, 12 SAND MONITORING /PURCHASE OF ASD 05-07-2015 05-12-2015

OBAGI OML 58 GAS WELLS SAND MONITORING SERVICE 21-10-2014 10-11-2014

SCAREBEO OK-33 SAND MONITORING SERVICE 25-05-2014 02-06-2014

AMENAM KPONO 2-14 SENSOR RELOCATION/ TROUBLE SHOOTING 23-05-2014 26-05-2014

OB 125, OML58 SAND MONITORING SERVICE 02-01-2014 12-03-2014

AMKP, OML 99 SAND MONITORING/ANTIVIRUS ISSSUES AND POOR 
CONNECTIONS

10-08-2014 12-08-2014

OB 1-05, OML 58 SAND MONITORING CAMPAIGN 15-08-2013 28-08-2013

OB 1-29, OML 58 SAND MONITORING CAMPAIGN 09-09-2013 24-09-2013

AMKP (AMD 1& 2) 2-23,2-12, 
2-03, 207

PERMANENT INSTALLATION AND SAND MONITORING 28-02-2013 01-03-2013

OB 1-22, OML 58 SAND MONITORING CAMPAIGN 10-04-2013 10-10-2013

IME 6 SAND MONITORING DURING WELL START UP 03-02-2013 03-08-2013



TOTAL E&P

IME 6 (0ML102) SAND CHECK CAMPAIGN 27-02-2013 25-03-2013

OB 1-28 WELL CLEAN-UP & WELLTEST 12-08-2012 26-08-2012

OFON 1&2 SAND MONITORING CAMPAIGN 27-01-2012 01-02-2012

IBW 16 SAND MONITORING 06-04-2012 28-05-2012

EBEN DST SAND MONITORING 21-02-2012 04-04-2012

AMENAM HP WELLS INSTALLATION & COMMISSIONING OF Eexd's 25-07-2012 18-08-2012

OB 1-28 WELL CLEAN-UP & WELLTEST 12-08-2012 26-08-2012

OFON 1&2 SAND MONITORING CAMPAIGN 27-01-2012 01-02-2012

IBW 16 SAND MONITORING 06-04-2012 28-05-2012

EBEN DST SAND MONITORING 21-03-2012 04-04-2012

AMENAM HP WELLS INSTALLATION & COMMISSIONING OF Eexd's 25-07-2012 18-08-2012

AMKP 2-41 SAND MONITORING 15-10-2011 24-10-2011

OB 126 SAND CHECK DURING WELL CLEAN UP 12-09-2011 28-09-2011

AMKP 1-26, 1-37, 1-10, 1-27, 2-
04, 2-08, 2-12

PERMANENT INSTALLATION AND SAND MONITORING 11-04-2011 22-04-2011

ETINSONG 1 DST SAND MONITORING ON DST 08-04-2011 25-04-2011

IME 12 SAND CHECK DURING DST 21-09-2011 07-10-2011

OML 100/102, IME-13 WELL CLEAN-UP 01-12-2011 29-12-2011

AMKP 109, 119, 110 & 127 PRODUCTION & SAND MONITORING 16-02-2011 31-03-2011

IBW 20 SAND MONITORING ON CLEAN UP 31-05-2011 01-07-2011

AMKP 2-41 SAND MONITORING 15-10-2011 24-10-2011

OB 126 SAND CHECK DURING WELL CLEAN UP 12-09-2011 28-09-2011

AMKP 1-26, 1-37, 1-10, 1-27, 2-
04, 2-08, 2-12

PERMANENT INSTALLATION AND SAND MONITORING 11-04-2011 22-04-2011

ETINSONG 1 DST SAND MONITORING ON DST 08-04-2011 25-04-2011

IME 12 SAND CHECK DURING DST 21-09-2011 07-10-2011

OML 100/102, IME-13 WELL CLEAN-UP 01-12-2011 29-12-2011

AMKP 109, 119, 110 & 127 PRODUCTION & SAND MONITORING 16-02-2011 31-03-2011

IBW 20 SAND MONITORING ON CLEAN UP 31-05-2011 01-07-2011

IBW 19 SAND MONITORING ON WELLTESTING 15-07-2010 12-08-2010

IBW 19 SAND MONITORING 10-12-2009 20-12-2009

AKPO B-02 SAND MONITORING ON WELL CLEAN-UP 20-04-2009 08-05-2009

AMENAM PERMANENT INSTALLATION 17-03-2009 19-03-2009

AKPO 114 SAND MONITORING / CONTROL SERVICES 06-04-2009 02-05-2009

AKPO 1-09 SAND MONITORING /WELL CLEAN UP 15-03-2009 03-04-2009

AMKP 2-18 INSTALLATION  27-10-2008 03-11-2008

AMENAM 240 WATER INJECTION/ WELL CLEAN UP 26-09-2008 08-10-2008

OML 130 AKPO 1-08 SAND MONITORING 19-11-2008 28-11-2008

AMKP 1-37 SAND MONITORING 17-01-2008 26-01-2008

IBW 16 SAND MONITORING FOR WELL CLEAN-UP/PRODUCTION TEST 15-03-2008 30-03-2008

AMKP 1-25/ 1-38 SAND MONITORING ON WELL CLEAN-UP 16-04-2008 21-04-2008

IBW 16 SAND MONITORING ON WELL CLEAN-UP 02-03-2008 08-08-2008

EBOLIBO - USARI FC USARI SAND CHECK CAMPAIGN 18-05-2008 27-05-2008

IBW - 6/15 SAND MONITORING 21-12-2007 27-01-2008

IBW 14 SAND MONITORING FOR PRODUCTION OPTIMIZATION 29-11-2007 02-12-2007

OLO 1-5, IBW 14 SAND MONITORING FOR PRODUCTION OPTIMIZATION 06-07-2007 02-12-2007

OANDO AKEPO 1ST SURFACE WELL TEST 17-11-2009 17-12-2009

CENTURY ENERGY ATALA SUPPLY OF COMPLETION TUBING 23-03-2012 26-04-2012

SEPLAT OBEN GAS WELL TEST CLEAN UP 14-02-2013 02-03-2013



SEPLAT

AMUKPE 2T WATER INJECTIVITY AND FALL-OFF TEST 04-11-2013 16-11-2013

MOVIDO MOVIDO, EKEH-2H SURFACE WELL TEST 27-01-2010 09-03-2010

HALLIBURTON SEPLAT- OBEN-34 SURFACE WELL TEST AND SAND MONITORING 24-12-2014 01-10-2015

CETCO ADDAX - AD-17H WELL CLEAN UP 02-07-2014 02-08-2014

ADDAX - AD - 10 WELL CLEAN UP 25-04-2014 07-05-2014

ADDAX - AD - 11 RENTAL (4"x206 elbows, 24pcs) 11-04-2014 04-09-2014

SPDC - ADANGA SOUTH WELLTEST & CLEAN-UP 18-05-2014 12-06-2014

ADDAX - SCARABEO OK - 33 WELLTEST & CLEAN-UP 26-05-2014 02-06-2014

ADDAX - OK 34 WELL CLEAN UP 23-07-2014 19-07-2014

ADDAX - AD-10 SURFACE WELL TESTING 24-05-2014 20-06-2013

ADDAX - AD-7 WELL TEST SUPERVISION 01-06-2013 20-06-2013

SPDC - AGBARAN 14 GAS WELL TEST 22-04-2013 07-05-2013

SPDC - UGHELLI 18 WELL CLEAN UP 23-09-2012 10-10-2012

SPDC - OB - 6, 8, 128/118 RENTAL (DATA HEADER 2X) 03-08-2012 09-10-2012

SPDC - OYIGBO NORTH WELL WELL TEST/ CLEAN UP 11-05-2012 14-05-2012

SPDC - GBARAN 14 PRESSURE BLEED-OFF 31-07-2012 09-08-2012

SPDC - UTOROGU 29 WELL CLEAN UP 21-08-2012 01-09-2012

SPDC - UGHELLI 18 WELLTEST EQUIPMENT RENTAL 29-09-2012 09-10-2012

BAKER HUGHES SPDC - EA FLOW BACK OPERATIONS 04-02-2017 19-04-2017

SPDC - EPU/KUMA FLOW BACK OPERATIONS 04-08-2017 30-04-2017

NDPR - OGBELE 5 FLOW BACK OPERATIONS 05-03-2017 23-09-2017

NDPR - OGBELE 7 FLOW BACK OPERATIONS 10-05-2017 11-12-2017

SPDC - FYIP FLOW BACK OPERATIONS 24-09-2017 26-10-2017

SPDC - SOKU FLOW BACK OPERATIONS 16-11-2017 01-09-2018

EXXON - UNAM FLOW BACK OPERATIONS 24-11-2017 27-07-2018

EXXON - EDOP FLOW BACK OPERATIONS 26-06-2018 25-03-2019

BELEMAOIL-ROBERTKIRI SAND CLEAN-UP OPERATIONS 21-10-2019 05-12-2019

NAOC-IDU-8GP GRAVEL PACK OPERATION 26-04-2019 12-05-2019

EXXON-WHISKY STAR FLOW BACK DURING COIL TUBING OPERATIONS 01-03-2019 30-03-2019

DUBRI-GG8 FLOW BACK DURING COIL TUBING OPERATIONS 22-02-2019 07-03-2019

EUNICEL NPDC - Delta state WELL TEST PERFORMANCE 12-11-2014 23-11-2014

OFA 1 SURFACE WELL TEST 16-11-2012 07-12-2013

WELLFLUIDS SERVICES NPDC - OBEN OBEN GAS WELL TEST CLEAN UP 14-02-2013 02-03-2013

OILDATA/XENERGY KWALE, ANEZIE 16 WELL CLEAN UP & WELL TEST 28-11-2015 05-12-2015

EBENDO, OKW 17 EQUIPMENT HIRE (SSV) 16-09-2015 28-09-2015

EBENDO 7 WELL CLEAN UP 04-03-2014 21-03-2014

OFA 1 ACID SURFACE WELL TEST 24-01-2014 03-02-2014

EBENDO 6, KWALE WELL CLEAN UP & EXTENDED WELL TESTING 13-06-2013 11-07-2013

OFA 1 WELLTEST CAMPAIGN 16-11-2013 07-12-2013

EBENDO 5 WELL TEST & EQUIPMENT HIRE 20-12-2012 09-02-2013

ATALA 1 PROVISION OF COMPLETION TUBING 18-06-2012 13-08-2012

EBENDO 4 SURFACE WELLTEST 27-06-2012 17-08-2012

HERITAGE DELTA OLE MER WELL TEST 15-12-2017 18-04-2018

DUBRI GILLIGILLI-8 EPF 06-12-2017 02-03-2018

SNEPCO BONGA FPSO PRE-COMMISSIONING AND SET-UP OF SAND MONITORS 09-04-2005 19-04-2005

LAG/ ANTHONY PROCUREMENT OF UIS 08-12-2011 09-12-2011

LAG/ ANTHONY INSTALLATION OF UIS 18-03-2012 19-03-2012

NAE ABO 10/3 EQUIPMENT HEALTH CHECK/ SAND MONITORING 22-05-2014 24-05-2014

ABO WELLS INSTALLATION & COMMISSIONING OF EQUIPMENTS 13-07-2014 27-07-2014



NAE

ABO WELLS EQUIPMENT INSPECTION 17-10-2013 21-10-2013

ABO 3ST RISER INSPECTION 06-12-2013 18-12-2013

ABO FPSO TRAINING ON NORMS 07-12-2010 15-12-2010

ABO FPSO SAND MONITORING 14-01-2010 22-01-2010

ABO FPSO TRAINING ON NORMS 14-04-2010 19-04-2010

OSHEI (OMOKU) SAND MONITORING 19-08-2010 19-09-2010

ONNE FOT SAND MONITORING ACQUISITION 20-03-2014 21-03-2014

FPSO ABO SAND MONITORING ACQUISITION 30-05-2014 24-06-2014

FPSO ABO SAND MONITORING 07-09-2013 19-10-2013

FPSO ABO INSPECTION OF UIS 17-10-2011 21-10-2011

FPSO ABO PROVISION OF SAND DENSITY 28-02-2011 16-06-2011

FPSO ABO INSPECTION OF UIS 04-09-2011 06-10-2011

FPSO ABO HEALTH CHECK OPERATION ON CLAMPON DSP 
PARTICLE MONITORS

2019-01-28 02-05-2019

FPSO ABO HEALTH CHECK OPERATION ON CLAMPON DSP 
PARTICLE MONITORS

2019-04-15 2019-04-24

FPSO ABO PROCUREMENT/INSTALLATION OF SAND MONITORS & 
SAND MONITORING OPERATION

2019-08-24 05-09-2019

EXXON MOBIL EKET CLAMPON TRAINING 25-07-2013 29-07-2013

UQUO 7 & 8 SAND MONITORING 18-12-2014 31-12-2014

UQUO 4 SAND  MONITORING ON WELLTEST CAMPAIGN 05-03-2013 06-06-2013

EKET- UQUO 2 & 4 SAND  MONITORING ON DST 16-04-2010 22-04-2010

UQUO 3 PROVISION OF SAND MONITORING ON DST 27-12-2009 23-01-2010

USARI B & C SAND MONITORING 01-07-2008 07-09-2008

USARI B & C SAND MONITORING 08-04-2008 15-04-2008

USARI B & C SAND MONITORING 13-02-2008 06-04-2008

USARI B & C SAND MONITORING 26-06-2008 14-07-2008

USARI B & C SAND MONITORING 05-03-2008 31-03-2008

HALLIBURTON SCARABEO 3 SAND MONITORING 13-05-2014 02-06-2014

NAOC OSHEI (OMOKU) SAND MONITORING 19-08-2008 19-08-2008

OYO 4 ESTABLISH TREND OF PARTICLES 15-06-2007 29-06-2007

UBIT GP G14 UBIT SAND ACOUSTIC MONITORING 01-09-2013 01-10-2013

OGBAINBIRI SAND MONITORING DURING WELL TEST OPERATIONS 18-12-2016 04-02-2017

NLNG NLNG BONNY SAND PARTICLE ANALYSIS 22-12-2010 05-01-2011

NLNG BONNY DEPOSIT DETERMINATION ON PIPELINES 20-02-2008 24-02-2008

SPDC EA DRILL PLATFORM SAND MONITORING 03-04-2012 04-04-2012

EA DRILL PLATFORM SAND MONITORING 11-02-2011 14-02-2011

EA FIELD SAND MONITORING 19-09-2011 07-10-2011

EA FIELD PROVISION OF SPECIALIST SUPPORT 17-02-2011 15-03-2011

AGBADA 2 SAND MONITORING 05-03-2010 09-09-2010

AGBADA ClLAMPON SENSOR HEALTH CHECK 09-10-2010 12-10-2010

BONGA FPSO CALIBRATION OF FPSO CLAMP-ON SENSORS 30-05-2009 05-07-2009

UTOROGU SAND MONITORING DURING WELL TESTING 24-12-2007 05-01-2008

AGBADA SAND MONITORING/WELL OPTIMISATION 24-05-2007 11-07-2007

BONNY SAND MONITORING 21-05-2007 25-05-2007

AGBADA PROVISION OF TECHNICAL SERVICES 07-01-2007 31-05-2007

BONGA SENSOR REPAIR 01-09-2006 04-09-2006

BNAG SENSOR REPAIR FOR OLOMA MANIFOLD 23-10-2006 12-11-2006

BONGA PROVISION OF TECHNICAL SERVICES 04-09-2003 21-10-2003

BONGA WELL 7 PROVISION OF TECHNICAL SERVICES 11-03-2003 12-09-2003



SPDC

BONGA (SEDCO 709) SANDMONITORING/ 2 SENSOR RENTAL 07-11-2003 11-11-2003

WARRI SAND MONITORING 31-07-2002 03-09-2002

SCHLUMBERGER UBIT GP G14 SAND EROSION MONITORING 26-06-2013 10-07-2013

ERHA FPSO INTEGRITY CHECK ON ASD 23-07-2012 27-07-2012

UBIT SAND MONITORING SERVICES 28-08-2012 29-08-2012

JACK RYAN (OML 130)-AKPO 114 SAND MONITORING & SAND CHECK CONTROL 15-09-2009 20-09-2009

AKPO SAND MONITORING SERVICES 08-04-2009 13-04-2009

AKPO 1-14 SAND MONITORING SERVICES 01-03-2009 31-03-2009

USARI SAND CHECK CAMPAIGN 01-07-2008 09-07-2008

JACK RYAN - AKPO 101 SAND MONITORING & SAND CHECK CONTROL 18-12-2007 24-12-2007

CHEVRON/IDMON ABITEYE FLOW STATION INSTALLATION & CALIBRATION OF CLAMPON DSP 
PARTICLE MONITOR

13-08-2019 22-08-2019

GEOPLEX/NAOC OES INTEGRITY RIG MER SURFACE WELL TESTING 05-06-2019 13-06-2019

FIRST E&P ANYALA PROCUREMENT & SUPPLY OF DSP PIG AND SAND 
MONITORS

31-07-2019 31-12-2020

MADU PROCUREMENT & SUPPLY OF DSP PIG AND SAND 
MONITORS

31-07-2020 31-12-2021

EQUITY GBARAN 7 FLOW BACK OPERATIONS 07-03-2020 13-03-2020



List of Permanent Installed ClampOn Sensors in Nigeria by Year

Client Field / Location Work / Job Scope Executed Type Year

Shell Utorogo ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2001

Shell Warri ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2001

Shell Bonga ClampOn DSP Deepwater Particle Monitor Subsea 2002

Shell Bonny Island ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2002

ExxonMobil Erha ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2003

ExxonMobil Yoho ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2003

ExxonMobil Erha ClampOn DSP Deepwater PIG Detector Subsea 2004

Shell Bonga ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2004

Shell Bonny Island ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2004

Shell Bonny Island Slug Catcher ClampOn DSP Corrosion-Erosion Monitor Topside 2004

Total Amenaa Kpono ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2004

Addax Okwori Sandje Berge ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2005

Addax Okwori Sandje Berge ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2005

ExxonMobil Erha North ClampOn DSP Deepwater PIG Detector Subsea 2005

Shell Forcados Yokri ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2005

Total Amenam ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2005

Shell Okoloma Gas Plant and Pipelines ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2006

Shell Alakiri ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2006

Shell Okoloma Gas Plant and Pipelines ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2006

Shell Okoloma Gas Plant and Pipelines ClampOn DSP PIG Detector Topside 2007

Shell Okoloma Gas Plant and Pipelines ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2007

Shell Alakiri ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2007

Shell Bonga NW ClampOn DSP Deepwater Particle Monitor Subsea 2007

Shell Bonga Phase 2 ClampOn DSP Deepwater Particle Monitor Subsea 2007

Shell Okaloma ClampOn DSP PIG Detector Topside 2007

Shell TBA ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2007

Shell Bonga ClampOn DSP Deepwater Particle Monitor Subsea 2008

Nigerian Agip Energy FPSO ABO ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2010

Shell EA ClampOn DSP PIG Detector Topside 2010

Shell Bonga ClampOn DSP Deepwater Particle Monitor Subsea 2011

Shell Afam F5 ClampOn SandQ Monitor Topside 2012

Shell BNAG ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2012

Shell Bonga ClampOn DSP Deepwater Particle Monitor Subsea 2012

Shell Bonga ClampOn DSP Deepwater Particle Monitor Subsea 2012

Exxon Ubit pilot project ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2013

ExxonMobil Erha North ClampOn DSP Compact PIG Detector Subsea 2013

Nigerian Agip Energy Abo ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2013

Shell Bonga ClampOn DSP Deepwater Particle Monitor Subsea 2013

Shell Forcados Terminal ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2013

Total Egina ClampOn DSP Compact Particle Monitor Subsea 2013

Total Egina ClampOn DSP Compact PIG Detector Subsea 2013

ENI Abo ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2014

ExxonMobil Erha ClampOn DSP PIG Detector Topside 2014

ExxonMobil Erha North Phase II ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2014

Shel Bonga ClampOn DSP Deepwater Particle Monitor Subsea 2014

Shell Bonga ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2014



List of Permanent Installed ClampOn Sensors in Nigeria by Year

Client Field / Location Work / Job Scope Executed Type Year

Total Bonga Phase III ClampOn DSP Deepwater Particle Monitor Subsea 2014

Chevron Agbami ClampOn DSP Deepwater Particle Monitor Subsea 2014

Shell Bonga ClampOn DSP Deepwater Particle Monitor Subsea 2015

Total Amenam/Kpono ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2015

Shell Southern Swamp Associated Gas ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2015

Shell EA ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2017

Chevron Abite NAG ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2017

Shell EA ClampOn DSP PIG Detector Topside 2018

NAE ABO ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2019

First E&P Madu ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2020

First E&P Madu ClampOn DSP PIG Detector Topside 2020

First E&P Anyala ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2020

First E&P Anyala ClampOn DSP PIG Detector Topside 2020

NAE ABO ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2020

First E&P Anyala ClampOn DSP Particle Monitor Topside 2021


